Miami County, KS
Well:Miewes 5-HP

Lease Owner:Haas Petro

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
06/13/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
4 soilfclay/rack 4
4 lime 8
102 shale 110
40 lime 150
29 sandy shale and sand 179
4 sandy shale and sand 183
2 shale and coal 185
3 shale 188
2 lime and shale 190
3 lime 193
5 shale 198
11 lime 209
13 shale 222
59 lime 281
4 shale 285
28 lime 313
4 shale 317
7 lime 324
2 shale 326
11 lime 337
5 shale 342
9 fime 351
2 shale 353
3 sand 356
3 sandy shale 359
3 shale 362
22 sand and sandy shale 384
22 sandy shale 406
73 shale 479
4 sand 483
5 sandy shale 488
30 shale 518
12 shale and lime 530
12 shale 542
11 lime 553
11 shale 564
18 sand 582
2 shale and coal 584
13 sandy shale 597
20 shale 617




Miami County, KS

Town Qilfield Service, Inc, Commenced Spudding:

Well:Miewes 5-HP {913) 837-8400 © 06/13/2014
Lease Owner:Haas Petro
1 lime 618
2 shale and coal 620
3 shale 623
17 lime 640
4 shale and lime 6844
6 shale 850
4 lime 654
26 shale 680
12 lime 692
6 shale 698
85 lime 706
12 shale 718
6 lime 724
6 shale and slate 730
2 slate and coal 732
2 shale 734
5 sandy shale 739
72 shale 811
2 lime 813
13 shale 826
7 sand 833
5 sandy shale 838
26 shale 864
5 broken sand 869
4 sandy shale 873
107 shale 980
9 broken sand 989
8 sandy shale 987
3 broken sand 1000
6 sand 1006
4 sand 1010
2 broken sand 1012
3 sand 1015
1 sand 1015
2 sand 1018-TD




CASING AND TUBING MEASUREMENTS

Feet In. Feet in. Feet

MNic.wes  Farm: RNV County
— YeS  state; Well No. A
Elevation _¥o€. (.
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% LY V& :
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CASING AND TUBING
RECORD :
i
107 Set _ . 10" Pulled 7
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274 sot IO S .?i 2" Pulled ?
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CONSOLIDATED ) N TickeTNumBer_ 47336
Ol Welk Sarvises, LLC 2 (68(:7 5 5 LOCATION O Yo &S
FOREMAN_ Fved yNaolio
PO Box 884, Chanute, K§ 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY

b2t | 3957 | Miewes % & 4D NE & Y )9 AL
CUSTOMER R e ,: T
| va | TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS 913, Ere Med
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Lk eawas d KS b1 SYE | Are Wanm
JOB TYPE Jﬂﬁ HOLE SIZE__ & 7§ HOLE DEPTH__/O/ & CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 275 Eo&
CASING DEPTH_J O 1%, 3 DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT SLURRYVOL___ WATERgalfsk_____ CEMENTLEFT in CASING_ 258" 2/532
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158 b, I(:\nt/_ . Clad Weaue %JME&&
A‘é%%‘ém QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVIGES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
L4 i PUMP CHARGE B 0852
S0k IO Wity MILEAGE Yo 2/05%
Yo, /018,28 Log Dy 7&@ . ALl
~SHo'g VYN g s Tau Y WHias ¢y 3 Lo
SSep0. hhes | &v AAL Vse Trock. 369 S
//9@ /0 s Hs DLl (".o.;m}x- 20 (452 ¥
/1643 Jeo ,ﬂm eptrom, G4 2321
(107 R6* Flo Seal 9=t
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Rawin 3737 ESTIMATED
TotaL | 3 5;2,397

AUTHORIZTION TITLE DATE

elpayment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this for
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